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Patent from Linus 
Yale Sr. for a door 

lock  (US3630) with 
circular pin tumblers. 

First Lock Patent 
from Linus Yale Sr. 

(Combination Lock, 
US3312).

Linus Yale Sr. built a 
small lock factory in 

Newport, USA.

Linus Yale Sr.’s son 
joined his father in 

the business.

Yale patented a 
safety lock for use 

in banks.

Yale patented his 
design for the famous 
pin tumbler cylinder 
padlock - still used 

around the world today.

Granted patents between 
1857 and 1865, Yale 

finally succeeded 
in creating his most 

important invention – the 
Yale cylinder lock. (June 

27, 1865, US patent 
48475 - round cylinder 
with five pin tumblers in 
a line and flat key) Linus 

Yale Jr. transformed 
the locking industry 

forever with his many 
breakthrough inventions.

Relying on Yale patents, Yale’s sterling 
name, and his native ingenuity, Linus Yale 

Junior and his colleague, Henry Towne, 
established the Yale & Towne Company 

in Stanford, Connecticut, at the time 
employing 35 people.

After the death of Linus Yale Junior, his 
son, John B. Yale, joined Henry Towne and 

helped grow the company from a small 
shop into a giant manufacturing enterprise.

Ya l e  P i n  Tu m b l e r  L o c k

A line of padlocks 
was introduced.

Yale purchased the  
UK's largest lock maker 

H. & T. Vaughan Ltd.

Yale & Towne 
established a sales 

branch in Britain  
(first British plant).

Eaton acquired  
Yale & Towne 

Manufacturing Co. 

Towne began stamping 
the name Yale on  

the padlocks. 

By the early 20th century, they 
employed more than 12,000 
staff and had expanded into 

the wider world.

Throughout the 20th century 
purchases, acquisitions and 
joint ventures with brands as 
Guli, Parkes and C E Marshall 

have made Yale locks  
well-known worldwide.

Williams Holdings 
acquires Yale. 

In August 2000 Yale was 
purchased by the ASSA 

ABLOY Group - the world’s 
leading lock group.

Yale became a global brand.

Launch of the first 
Smart Door Lock 

Keyfree, for the UK 
market. 

Launch of Doorman in 
Scandinavia which is 
the start of a success 

story for our Smart Door 
Lock products. 

Yale Smart Living range is launched in 
various countries. Yale Smart Living / Real 
Living is an ingredient brand gathering our 

range of connected products. It is a range of 
connected, smart security devices such as 
alarms and digital door locks and viewers 
that allow you to protect your home and 
loved ones from almost anywhere in the 

world through intuitive user-friendly apps.

Launch of CCTV, part 
of the Yale Smart 
Living ecosystem. 

Linus Yale Sr. started 
working on his designs for  

the combination locks

A brand new day for 
Yale as it launches 

its new brand 
identity, vision, 

values & purpose.
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Our story Trusted every day since 1840
Yale is trusted by millions of people every day to keep what’s important to them safe.

Our innovations have protected their homes, families and belongings for over 180 years.
We have expanded from being a leader in mechanical lock engineering to innovating connected smart locks 
and homes.

Because we always make every effort to push the boundaries in a changing world.

We were there for your grandparents (and probably theirs) and we’ll be there for your children.

Today, and every day to come.

At Yale, we have a 180 year history of trusted innovation.

Everything we are today, we owe to the inspirational ingenuity of Linus Yale Senior and Linus Yale Junior. 
The Yale lock tradition started around 1840 when Linus Yale Senior opened up a lock shop specialising 
in expensive handmade bank locks. Inspired by a 4,000 year old Egyptian wooden lock, he built the first 
models of the pin-tumbler lock he had developed. 

To manufacture them, he built a small lock factory in Newport, USA in 1847. His son, Linus Yale Junior, 
took up his father’s trade. Technically very talented and with a number of ground-breaking inventions, he 
made his father’s pin-tumbler lock design suitable for mass production in the early 1860s and changed the 
industry forever.

Linus Yale Junior and his colleague, Henry Towne, established the Yale & Towne Company in Stanford, 
Connecticut in 1868.  By the early 20th Century, they employed more than 12,000 people and had expanded 
globally. Even today, the pin-tumbler lock by Linus Yale Junior is the most widely used type of door lock in 
the world.

Part of ASSA ABLOY Group since 2000, Yale is the leading residential brand of the Group.

Beside the world’s most widely used type of door lock, Yale has produced numerous other innovative 
products such as digital door and cabinet locks, alarms, safes, doors, windows, access systems and 
hardware for doors and windows.

Yale is the brand behind locks of every design and function in over 125 countries.

All over the world, we’re trusted to make homes secure and people feel secure, too.
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Yale Middle East is the market leader in residential security solutions and offers an extensive range 
of products catering to the varied demands of the market. The products are handpicked from 
millions of product combinations globally, ranging from mechanical locks, smart products like 
alarms and cameras to door solutions and connected smart locks; and adapted to meet the diverse 
needs of consumers across the Middle East region. 

Yale first set foot in the Middle East with Lebanon in 1940, and today, has physical presence in 14 
countries through some of the region’s top distributors, and online presence with key ecommerce 
accounts.

Yale in the Middle East

Yale Middle East not only offers its customers high quality products, but also ensures they enjoy 
an excellent after-sales experience. With an expert team of professionals trained on the latest 
products and technology, and a warranty period of 1-10 years across its products, Yale aims to instil 
trust and a sense of security for its consumers across the region, as these values are at the core of 
what we do.

Our customer care team is available for installation services and technical support - please call our 
toll free number 800 YALE (9253) or scan the QR code below to book your installation online.

1940
Lebanon
Activation

1955
Lebanon

American University

1960
Syria

Activation

1969
KSA

Activation

1970
Iran

Activation

1974
Iraq

Activation

1975
Egypt

Activation

2017
Yale ME

Office Set-up

1976
Kuwait

Activation

1982
UAE

Activation

2004
Jordan

First Showroom

1988
Dubai

First Showroom

1992
Riyadh

First Showroom

2018
Dubai

Showroom 
Renovation

2021
Yale ME

Holiday Homes 
Integration

2023
Yale ME

Etisalat Smart 
Living App 
Integration 1998

Dammam
First Showroom

2020
Yale ME

E-commerce 
Expansion
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The Yale Home Ecosystem

Smart Storage 

Smart Cameras 

Smart Locks

Smart Garage 
and Gate

Smart Alarm

For a seamless home security experience.

The Yale Home app enables you to connect and control all your Yale 

smart security devices (Yale Smart Locks, Yale Smart Alarm, Yale 

Smart Storage solutions and Yale Smart Gate and Garage Opener) 

from a single app.

*

*

*Coming soon



App control

Lock and unlock your door from your  
app, anywhere in the world.

DoorSense™ technology

The lock will check the status of the  
door and tell you if your door is securely 

closed and locked. 

The Yale Home app 
functionalities 

07

Activity monitoring

See who comes and when with the Activity 
Feed. Check who unlocked the door and if or 

when it was actually opened. Set-up alerts 
to notify when specific people arrive home.

Guest access

Grant unlimited virtual keys valid for a few 
weeks, a few hours, or a few minutes. Never 

worry about lost or stolen keys again.

08www.yale.ae



09 10www.yale.ae

Smart together

Connect your Smart Lock with leading smart 
home systems, voice assistants and holiday 
rental platforms for effortless lock control and 
access management. 

*� *�*�

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S.and other countries and regions. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

*The Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries. For more information, visit the Google Assistant website.

**For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website. 

Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.  
For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.
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Smart Door Locks
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2020
smart product 

Linus® Smart Lock
Sleek design combined with 
state-of-the-art technology

What would you like to do?

Auto-lock and Unlock without keys

The auto-lock feature can automatically lock 
your door when you leave home. When you 
return and walk to to your door, auto-unlock will 
then unlock it again thanks to geo-fencing.

Create virtual guest keys

Expecting guests? Welcome them with a 
temporary virtual key before they arrive. Time-
specific access makes check-in and check-out 
for holiday rentals simple and secure.

Know who’s coming and going

Know the ins and outs of your home with an 
Activity Feed that lets you know the cleaner has 
arrived, your kids are home safe and the dog has 
been taken out for a walk.

Voice assistant integration

Make it smart - together with trusted voice 
assistant partners, you can ask Alexa, Siri or the 
Google Assistant to lock, unlock (with a PIN) and 
check whether or not the door is locked.

13
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Linus® Smart Lock

Manage access to your  
home from anywhere  

with the Yale Home app*

App control

Fits a wide range  
of doors

Easy installation

Auto-lock and unlock  
when you’re nearby

App control

• Remote functionalities (Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge required)* 

• Guest management 

• Activity monitoring & notifications 

• DoorSense™ technology: know when your door is closed or left ajar

• The adjustable cylinder is needed for doors without suitable euro cylinders

• Smart Watch compatible

• Low battery notification

• Mechanical key override

• PIN code access (Yale Keypad required)

Lock compatibility
Fits a wide range of doors - Is your lock compatible? Please visit the 
Compatibility Checker page on our website for recommendations on the 
cylinder options that are available in your country.

Product dimensions H150 x W58 x D58 mm

Requirements Free Yale Home app for iOS or Android smartphone

Communication frequency between Linus® 

and accessories
Bluetooth version: 4.2 - 2.4GHz

Technology between the Linus® Lock and 
smartphone

Bluetooth directly or via Bluetooth and Wi-Fi if a Yale Connect Wi-Fi 
Bridge is paired.

Two-factor security
Your Yale Home account is protected with 2-factor authentication, which 
means that on top of your password, the system will check your identity 
based on either an email or phone number.

Encryption
The Linus® Smart Lock uses Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) technology 
encryption, as well as AES 128 bit and TLS encryptions, commonly 
referred to as bank level security.

Battery type
4xAA (Alkaline recommended) for the Smart Lock. 
Batteries included in the kit.

Finish options Silver & Black

15

*�Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).
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Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge 

For functionalities such as locking/unlocking your  
door remotely, instant alerts to your phone and for 

integrations like voice assistants.

Enable integrations such  
as voice assistants 

Use your Voice Assistant devices 
to unlock your door (using a PIN*), 

lock it securely and check  
the status of your Smart Lock  

at any time.

Open the door when 
you’re not home

From your smartphone, instantly 
unlock the door remotely for 

visitors and lock it behind them,  
no matter where you are.

Monitor access  
from anywhere

Always know who is coming and 
when, and if your door is locked or 
unlocked. Check your lock’s status 

any time, from anywhere.

Yale Smart Keypad

Perfect for kids, guests, or your house cleaner to access  
your home without a traditional key or smartphone.

Easy to use for 
everyone

Perfect for guests, your dog walker, 
house cleaner, handyman,  

or tradesmen to access your home.

Know who comes 
and when

Keep track of who entered your 
home with unique entry 

codes for each guest.

Enjoy peace 
of mind

Rest assured that you can still 
unlock your door, even if you run 
out of battery on your phone or if 

you lose your smartphone or keys.

17 18www.yale.ae
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Yale Linus® Adjustable Cylinder

Depending on what cylinder is currently in your door, 
you may need to change it in order to be compatible with 
the Linus® Smart Lock. The Linus® Adjustable Cylinder is 

guaranteed to work with the Linus® Smart Lock. 

6 pin sawn 
 key cylinder

Anti bumpAnti drillAnti pick Anti pull 
(7 kN)

• EN1303 standard

• Classification code: 1 6 0 B 0 C 5 D

• Patent pending

• Available in Satin Nickel finish

• 2 keys provided along with security card

Internal cylinder lengths:

• 30mm minimum - 65mm maximum

• 5mm size increments

External cylinder lengths:

• 30mm minimum - 60mm maximum

• 5mm size increments

SKU Description Finish

05/101200/MB Linus® Smart Lock, Mobile app (Yale Home), BLE Keypad (Optional), Mechanical 
key override, Bridge Connectivity (Optional) Black

05/101200/SI Linus® Smart Lock, Mobile app (Yale Home), BLE Keypad (Optional), Mechanical 
key override, Bridge Connectivity (Optional) Silver

05/401G00/WH Yale Connect WiFi Bridge for Yale Home compatible products (G Plug) White

05/301000/BL Yale Smart Keypad (BLE) for Yale Home compatible products Grey

05/501000/SN Yale Linus® Adjustable Cylinder, Size 60mm-125mm Satin Nickel

10-1072-3535-00-2211 1000 Series Emergency Clutch double euro profile cylinder, key + key, 35+35=70 Satin Nickel

10-1072-4040-00-2211 1000 Series Emergency Clutch double euro profile cylinder, key + key, 40+40=80 Satin Nickel

Ordering information

19
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Lock and unlock your  
door, send virtual keys 
to guests and receive 

notifications* 

App control

Automatically locks  
your door when you  

leave your home

Auto locking

• Single push/pull action

• Non-handed

• Remote functionalities (Yale Connect 
Wi-Fi Bridge required)*

• Guest management 

• Activity monitoring & notifications 

• Tamper and break-in alarm

• Low battery warning

• Use your mechanical key override for 
emergency access

• Emergency power supply option available 
using Type-C USB cable

• Voice guidance

• Smart touchpad

• Fake PIN code

• Anti-panic egress

• Admin mode

• DoorSense™ technology: know when your 
door is closed or left ajar

• 3 minute lockout mode for 5 unsuccessful 
attempts

• Internal forced lock option for privacy

• Volume control option

Luna Pro+ Smart Lock
Lock Type DIN mortise lock

Product dimensions
• Front body: H424 x W103 x D49mm
• Main body: H320 x W66 x D31mm

Credentials

• Facial recognition (up to 100 users)
• PIN code - 6 to 10 digits (up to 100 users)
• Fingerprint (up to 50 users)
• RFID key tag (up to 100)

Backset 60mm

Door thickness 40 - 100mm

Operating temperature -25 to +70⁰C

Battery type
4xAA (Alkaline recommended) for the Smart Lock. 
Batteries included in the kit.

SKU Description Finish

05-LNPL-4-04-55-11
Luna Pro+ Smart Door Lock, Mobile Access (Yale Home App), 
Facial recognition, Fingerprint, PIN code, RFID keytag/CPU card, 
Mechanical key, Right & Left, Black, Box 

Black

Ordering information

*�Requires Yale Access Module for Bluetooth connection and App functionality. Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking 
remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).

Unlock your door with the 
Yale Home App, FaceScan, 

fingerprint, PIN code, or 
RFID key tag/CPU card

Access in a way that 
suits you
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Lock and unlock your  
door, let visitors in and out,  
and receive notifications* 

App control

• Single push/pull action

• Non-handed

• Voice guidance

• Auto-locking feature

• Tamper and break-in alarm

• Scramble/Fake PIN code

• Low battery & emergency power 
supply using your standard 9V battery

• Low battery notification

• Use your mechanical key override for emergency 
access

• Remote functionalities (Yale Connect WiFi Bridge 
required)

• Normal & Master modes

• Guest management

• Activity monitoring & notifications

• DoorSense™ technology: know when your door 
is closed or left ajar

• Smart touchpad

• Anti-panic egress

• 3 minute lockout mode for 5 unsuccessful 
attempts

• Internal forced lock option for privacy

• Volume control option

YMI70A Smart Lock

SKU Description Finish

YMI70MB
Smart Door Lock YMI70A, Push & Pull design, Mobile Access (Yale 
Home app), RFID key tag, PIN code, Mechanical key, Right & Left, 
Matt Black, Box 

Matt Black

YMI70RB
Smart Door Lock YMI70A, Push & Pull design, Mobile Access (Yale 
Home app), RFID key tag, PIN code, Mechanical key, Right & Left, 
Rubbed Bronze, Box

Rubbed 
Bronze

Ordering information

* **

*�Requires Yale Access Module for Bluetooth connection & App functionality. Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking 
remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).

** Bluetooth sold separately.

Lock type DIN mortise lock

Product dimensions
• Front body: H397.4 x W77 x D71.4mm
• Main body: H396.7 x W77 x D78mm

Credentials
• Fingerprint (up to 100 users)
• PIN code - 4 to 10 digits (up to 100 users)
• RFID key tag (up to 100 users)

Finish options Matt Black & Red Bronze

Door thickness 40-90mm

Backset 60mm

Access in a way that 
suits you

Unlock your door with the 
Yale Home App, fingerprint,   
PIN code, or RFID card/tag

Automatically locks  
your door when you  

leave your home

Auto locking
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Lock and unlock your  
door, send virtual keys 
to guests and receive 

notifications* 

App control

Automatically locks  
your door when you  

leave your home

Auto locking

• Remote functionalities (Yale Connect 
Wi-Fi Bridge required)*

• Fire rated for up to 60mins**

• Guest management 

• Activity monitoring & notifications 

• DoorSense™ technology: know when your 
door is closed or left ajar

• Tamper and break-in alarm

• Low battery warning

• Use your mechanical key override for 
emergency access

• Emergency power supply using your standard 
9V battery

• Voice guidance

• Smart touchpad

• Anti-panic egress with safe handle

• Security & Normal modes

• Master & Normal modes

• Non-handed

• 3 minute lockout mode for 5 unsuccessful 
attempts

• Scramble PIN code

• Internal forced lock option for privacy

• Volume control option

Unlock your door with the 
Yale Home App, a PIN code, 

or your fingerprint

Access in a way that 
suits you

YDM4109A Smart Lock Lock Type DIN mortise lock

Product dimensions
• Front body: H320.7 x W68.6 x D40.1mm
• Main body: H306.6 x W72.8 x D37mm

Credentials
• Fingerprint (up to 100 users)
• PIN code - 4 to 12 digits (up to 100 users)

Center distance 72mm

Backset 60mm

Door thickness 40 - 90mm

Operating temperature -15 to +55⁰C

Battery type
4xAA (Alkaline recommended) for the Smart Lock. 
Batteries included in the kit.

SKU Description Finish

05-4109-4-04-55-11 Smart Door Lock YDM4109A, Mobile Access (Yale Home App), 
Fingerprint, PIN code, Mechanical key, Right & Left, Black, Box Black

Ordering information

*�Requires Yale Access Module for Bluetooth connection & App functionality. Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking 
remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).

*�*�Refer to certificate for more details on configuration.

* **
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Lock and unlock your  
door, send virtual keys 
to guests and receive 

notifications* 

App control

Automatically locks  
your door when you  

leave your home

Auto locking

• Remote functionalities (Yale Connect 
Wi-Fi Bridge required)*

• Fire rated for up to 60mins**

• Guest management 

• Activity monitoring & notifications 

• DoorSense™ technology: know when your 
door is closed or left ajar

• Tamper and break-in alarm

• Low battery warning

• Use your mechanical key override for 
emergency access

• Emergency power supply using your 
standard 9V battery

• Voice guidance

• Smart touchpad

• Anti-panic egress with safe handle

• Security & Normal modes

• Master & Normal modes

• Non-handed

• 3 minute lockout mode for 5 unsucessful 
attempts

• Scramble PIN code

• Internal forced lock option for privacy

• Volume control option

YDM3109A Smart Lock

Unlock your door with the 
Yale Home App, a PIN code, 

or RFID card/tag

Access in a way that 
suits you

Lock Type DIN mortise lock

Product dimensions
• Front body: H306.6 x W68.6 x D27mm
• Main body: H306.6 x W72.8 x D37mm

Credentials
• PIN code - 6 to 12 digits (Up to 100 users)
• RFID key tag (Up to 100 users)

Center distance 72mm

Backset 60mm

Door thickness 40 - 90mm

Operating temperature -15 to +55⁰C

Battery type
4xAA (Alkaline recommended) for the Smart Lock. 
Batteries included in the kit.

SKU Description Finish

05-3109-4-04-60-11 Smart Door Lock YDM3109A, Mobile Access (Yale Home App), PIN 
code, RFID key tag, Mechanical key, Right & Left, Silver, Box Silver

Ordering information

* **

*�Requires Yale Access Module for Bluetooth connection & App functionality. Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking 
remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).

*�*�Refer to certificate for more details on configuration.
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Lock and unlock your  
door, let visitors in and out,  
and receive notifications*

App control

• Voice guide 

• Anti-panic egress

• Tamper and break-in alarm

• Scramble PIN code

• Use your mechanical key override for 
emergency access

• Emergency power supply using your 
standard 9V battery

• Low Battery Notification

• Remote functionalities (Yale Connect Wi-
Fi Bridge required)*

• Suitable for Single leaf and Double leaf 
glass doors

• Normal & Advanced modes

• Guest management

• Activity monitoring & notifications

• DoorSense™ technology: know when your 
door is closed or left ajar

• Smart touchpad

• Anti-panic egress

• 3 Minute lockout mode for 5 unsuccessful 
attempts

• Volume Control Option

• Internal Forced Lock option for privacy

YDG413A Smart Lock

Access your door via the 
Yale Home App*, fingerprint 

or PIN code

Access in a way that 
suits you

Lock type RIM (Glass door)

Product dimensions
• Front body: H186 x W72.8 x D14mm
• Main body: H190.5 x W77.5 x D48.8mm

Credentials
• Fingerprint (up to 100 users)
• PIN code (up to 100 users)

Door thickness 9 - 12mm

Emergency power supply Available

Battery type
4xAA (Alkaline recommended) for the Smart Lock. 
Batteries included in the kit.

SKU Description Finish

YDG413A Smart Door Lock YDG413A, Mobile Access (Yale Home App), 
Fingerprint, PIN code, Right & Left, Silver, Box Silver

Ordering information

*�Requires Yale Access Module for Bluetooth connection & App functionality. Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking 
remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).

** Bluetooth sold separately.

* **

Automatically locks  
your door when you  

leave your home

Auto locking
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Lock compatibility Garage or Gate doors

Communication frequency between 
Smart Cabinet Lock and accessories

Bluetooth – 2.4GHz

Technology between Yale Smart 
Opener and smartphone

Connect directly via Bluetooth or Wi-Fi

Two-factor security 
Your Yale Home account is protected with 2-factor authentication, 
which means that on top of your password, the system will check 
your identity based on either an email or phone number

Encryption
The Yale Smart Opener uses Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) 
technology encryption, as well as AES and TLS encryptions, 
commonly referred to as bank level security

Product dimensions
• Yale Smart Opener: W50 x L50 x H32 mm
• Yale Door Position Sensor: W70 x L46 x H21 mm
• Magnet: W40 x L20 x H3 mm

Battery type Door Position Sensor - Single 3V Lithium CR2477 Battery

Battery life 3 years, depending on daily usage

What’s in the box?

• Easy to install

• Connect from anywhere in the world using your phone: convenient status updates and 
instant notifications, no matter where you are

• Easy key sharing with family, friends or trusted visitors

• Get notified when garage door or gate has been opened without access rights

• Set schedule for opening of the gate and garage door at a certain time of day

Smart Opener for Gate 
and Garage Doors

SKU Description Finish

05/102300/BW Yale Smart Opener - Garage Doors, Box Grey

05/102310/BW Yale Smart Opener - Gates, Box Grey

05/102320/BW Yale Door Position Sensor, Box Grey

05/102330/BW Yale Door Position Sensor & Magnet, Box Grey

Ordering information

Connects with

Yale Smart Keypad
Perfect for guests, or your house cleaner to 
access your cabinet without a traditional key 
or smartphone.

Control and monitor 
your gate and garage doors, 

let visitors in and out, and 
receive notifications 

using the Yale Home App*

App control

Auto open your gate 
or garage door as you 

approach

Seamless access  
into home

Grant or revoke rights  
from the app

Access right 
management

Yale Smart Opener for Garages

Yale Smart Opener for Gates

• Yale Smart Opener - Garage Doors

1x 1x 2x1x 2x

1x 2x1x 2x

YRDC-2

YRDC-2

• Yale Smart Opener - Gates

Swing Gates Sliding Gates Folding Gates

Roller Door Swing Door Slide Sectional 
Door

Sectional Door Tilt Door
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App Control  
with remote access* so you 

can lock and unlock from 
anywhere and check status 

of your drawer/cabinet 

Auto-lock ensures that it’s 
always secure

• Fits most cabinets & seamlessly fits into your home 

• Keyfree access

• Ideal for childproofing to protect children from tools, cleaning 
products, liquor cabinets or medicine cabinets. You can also secure 
your home office, cabinets in shared living spaces or holiday homes

• Simple to install and fits most cabinets and drawers

• Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge is required for functionalities such as 
locking/unlocking your cabinet remotely, instant alerts to your phone 
and for integrations like voice assistants (The Google Assistant & 
Alexa)

• Mounting hardware included - mount your lock easily in your cabinet 

or drawer with the included hardware and tape

Smart Cabinet Lock

Emergency escape 
button with LED

SKU Description Finish

YRCB-490-BLE-WSP Smart Cabinet Lock, White, Box White

Ordering information

Lock compatibility Kitchen cabinets, bathroom cabinets, and desk drawers

Requirements Free Yale Home App for iOS or Android smartphone

Communication frequency 
between Smart Cabinet Lock and 
accessories

Bluetooth – 2.4GHz

Technology between Smart 
Cabinet Lock and smartphone

Bluetooth directly or via Bluetooth and Wi-Fi if a Yale Connect 
Wi-Fi Bridge is paired

Two-factor security 

Your Yale Home account is protected with 2-factor 
authentication, which means that on top of your password, 
the system will check your identity based on either an email or 
phone number

Encryption
The Smart Cabinet Lock uses Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) 
technology encryption, as well as AES and TLS encryptions, 
commonly referred to as bank level security

Product dimensions
Lock body: H47.6 x W41.3 x D50.8mm
Assembled: H58.4 x W40.6 x D50.8mm

Product weight (including battery) 60g

Battery type Single 3V Lithium CR2

Battery life One year

Connects with

Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge
for remote functionalities and voice 
assistants (sold separately)

Yale Smart Keypad
Perfect for guests, or your house cleaner to 
access your cabinet without a traditional key 
or smartphone

Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).
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Smart Lock Accessories

SKU Description

05-0100-3-00-88-11 Remote control

05-0100-4-00-88-11 Radio module 868HZ K-Protocol

05/401G00/WH Yale Connect WiFi Bridge for Yale Home compatible products (G Plug)

AC-LM Yale Sync Lock module

05-07H0-4-04-88-11 Yale Access module (for compatibility with Yale Home app), White, Box

Radio module

Sync Lock module Yale Access moduleYale Connect WiFi Bridge

Remote control

• Digital lock for wardrobes or drawers

• Model type: Vertical keypad

• Two levels of key management (Master & User)

• Master & user password: 4-12 digits for ML81PA

• Owner card, master card, cleaner card & user card 
configuration for ML81AR

• Supports Mifare Classic, Ultralight, DESfire EV1

• Handle is sold separately

• Programmable for both Private Mode (for home 
spaces) as well as Public Mode (for commercial 
spaces like gyms/recreational parks)

• Auto-locking

• Intrusion alarm

• Supports external power through 5V micro USB

Cabinet Lock - ML81 Series

SKU Description Finish

ML81PA Cabinet Lock Keypad Black/Grey

ML81AR Cabinet Lock RFID Black/Grey

H-ML81 Handle for ML81 Cabinet Lock Black/Grey

Ordering information

Specifications

Product dimensions
Lock Body: H122 x W66 x D27.7mm
Front: H109.3 x W34.2 x D9mm

Door thickness 10-30mm

Battery type 3 AA Alkaline batteries

Material PC/ABS Alloy

Ordering information

ML81PA ML81AR
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Code Handles
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• Keyless & concenient - Secure your private 
 rooms without keys, wires or software

• Lock and unlock using your personal code

• Access filtering

• Master code, and up to 9 user codes

• Blocking function when wrong code is  
entered 5 times

• Low battery indication

• Easy to install & retrofit - All it takes is 2 screws  
to fit a code handle on almost any interior door

• Autolock - No more needing to remember to lock the 

door. Be key-free, and if you like, even hands-free

Code Handle - Door

• Electromechanical handle for patio/balcony doors 
and windows that open inwards

• Lock and unlock using your personal code

• Locks patio/balcony doors and windows from the 
inside

• No wiring

• Possibility to lock in all 90° positions, i.e. also in 
ventilation mode for tilt and turn type doors/windows

• Enhances child safety

• Tested to meet relevant parts of EN 13126-1, 
 EN 1627-30, SS 3620, ESD and EMC compatibility

• Low battery indication

• Retrofit installation

• Non-handed

Code Handle - Window

Ordering information

Code Handle - Door Code Handle - Window

Fits lock cases with DIN standard locks Accepts 6 digit code, based on numbers from 1-4

2 CR2, 3V lithium batteries tested (for >30,000 

cycles life)
Separate lock button

9 user codes (4-6 digits), 1 master code (6 digits) 1 administrator/user code + 4 additional user codes

Tested to atleast 100,000 operations, according to 

EN 1906

One combined administrator/user code to enter/change/reset 

user codes and enable/disable sound

Fire tested according to EN 1363 Blocking function when wrong code is entered repeatedly

Handle length: 141mm, Depth: 71mm, Rosette 

diameter: 54mm
The code is not affected by voltage drop/battery change

Suitable for door thickness of 35-80mm
2xAA (Alkaline recommended) batteries. Battery lifetime is 

approx. 2 years/15,000 operations

Spindle: 7 or 8mm
Supplied with M5 screws, security screws and 3 

interchangeable spindles (35, 40 and 55mm)

Finish: Zinc-diecasting and Stainless Steel Suitable for standard DIN 43mm

Handle length: 126mm, Depth: 70mm, Rosette size: 70 x 

32.5mm

SKU Description Finish

8812 8RE1 0027 Code Handle - Door, PIN Code, Right
Brushed Stainless Steel & 

Satin Chrome

8812 8RE1 0028 Code Handle - Door, PIN Code, Left
Brushed Stainless Steel & 

Satin Chrome

7812700CS003
Code Handle - Window, PIN Code, Right & Left, Satin 
Chrome

Brushed Stainless Steel & 
Satin Chrome

7812700WS004 Code Handle - Window, PIN Code, Right & Left, White
Brushed Stainless Steel & 

Satin Chrome

Specifications

Note: Code handle is delivered as a set of 2 handles, one with the PIN code function, and the other one without. Please consider door 
direction before ordering.
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Alarms  
& Surveillance
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Sync Smart Home Alarm

43

Easy set up

With easily linked accessories you can  
expand your home alarm system to best fit your 
property with no need to use screws, perfect if 
you are renting your home.

Protect your home inside and out

The Yale Sync Smart Home Alarm has a 200m 
wire-free range so you can make sure your 
garage and outdoor buildings are protected.

Be assured your home is always secure 
even when you’re in

With part arming you can control which zone of 
your home is secured at anytime, wherever you 
are.

Smarter together

Integrate the Yale Sync Smart Alarm with the 
Philips Hue lights, to bring a new level of security 
to your home. Activate your alarm easily through 
the Yale Alarm App, or with your voice with 
Amazon Alexa and the Google Assistant.

Giving you peace of mind that your home
 is secure and protected, whether you’re at 

home or away.

Built with you in mind



www.yale.ae45

In-app control 
& Real time 
notifications

Geo-location  
functionality reminds  

you to set the alarm when 
you’re leaving home

No subscription or  
monthly fees

• Full arm or part arm your home

• Easy set up (no need for screws, ideal if 
you are renting a property)

• Customize with up to 40 easy to link 
accessories (Sync Smart Home Alarm Kits 
already have pre-linked accessories)

• Enhanced 200m range

• Secure encryption

• Apple watch compatible

• Part arming

• Battery backup in hub (8hrs in case of 

power failure)

Sync Smart Home Alarm Kit
IA - 311 (5 Pieces)

Yale Sync Alarm Pet Friendly 
Motion Detector (x1)

Yale Sync Alarm Hub (x1)

Yale Sync Alarm  
Door/window Contact 

(x2)

Yale Sync Alarm  
Key Fob (x1)

46

Features

Connectivity 2-way RF on 868Mhz

Detection range 200m

Expandable Up to 40 accessories

Keypad users Up to 10 keypad users

App users Up to 50 app users

Hub siren volume 100db

Pre-linked accessories ✔

Accessory battery life 2 years (based on normal usage)

All batteries included ✔

Smart Features	

App Control Yale Smart Living Alarm App

Push Notifications ✔

SMS & email alerts ✔

IOS & Android compatible ✔

Zone control (part-arming) ✔

Geo-location ✔

Smart plug scheduling* ✔

Compatible with the Google Assistant ✔

Compatible with Amazon Alexa* ✔

Compatible with Philips Hue* ✔

Apple watch integration* ✔

*Requires Sync Alarm Lock Module
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In-app control 
& Real time 
notifications

Geo-location  
functionality reminds  

you to set the alarm when 
you’re leaving home

No subscription or  
monthly fees

• Full arm or part arm your home

• Easy set up (no need for screws, ideal if 
you are renting a property)

• Customize with up to 40 easy to link 
accessories (Sync Smart Home Alarm Kits 
already have pre-linked accessories)

• Enhanced 200m range

• Secure encryption

• Apple watch compatible

• Part arming

• Battery backup in hub (8hrs in case of 
power failure)

Sync Smart Home Alarm Kit
IA - 312 (4 Pieces)

Yale Sync Alarm 
Keypad (x1)

Yale Sync Alarm Hub (x1)

Yale Sync Alarm  
Door/window Contact 

(x1)

Yale Sync Alarm Pet Friendly 
Motion Detector (x1)

Features

Connectivity 2-way RF on 868Mhz

Detection range 200m

Expandable Up to 40 accessories

Keypad users Up to 10 keypad users

App users Up to 50 app users

Hub siren volume 100db

Pre-linked accessories ✔

Accessory battery life 2 years (based on normal usage)

All batteries included ✔

Smart Features	

App Control Yale Smart Living Alarm App

Push Notifications ✔

SMS & email alerts ✔

IOS & Android compatible ✔

Zone control (part-arming) ✔

Geo-location ✔

Smart plug scheduling* ✔

Compatible with the Google Assistant ✔

Compatible with Amazon Alexa* ✔

Compatible with Philips Hue* ✔

Apple watch integration* ✔

*Requires Sync Alarm Lock Module
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Yale Sync Alarm  
Pet Friendly Motion Detector

AC-PETPIR

Yale Sync Alarm  
 Door/Window Contact

AC-DC

The sensor will activate the alarm 
when motion is detected and will 
work up to 200m away from the 

smart hub.

The sensor will activate the alarm 
when movement over 25 kg is 

detected and will work up to 200m 
away from the smart hub.

When the door or window is opened, 
the contact and magnet lose 
connection, which activates  

the alarm.

Yale Sync Alarm  
 Motion Detector

AC-PIR

Yale Sync Alarm  
Keypad

AC-KP

Keypad can be used to arm, disarm 
or emergency trigger your alarm 

system. The disarming function is 
protected by the user’s PIN code.

Yale Sync Alarm  
Smoke Detector

AC-PSD

The detector triggers the alarm 
system and built in siren, when 

smoke, movement or a temperature 
change is detected.

Yale Sync Alarm  
 Key Fob

AC-KF

The key fob can be used to arm, 
disarm or emergency trigger your 
alarm system up to 200m away 

from the smart hub.

50www.yale.ae

Sync Alarm Accessories

Yale Sync Alarm  
 External Siren

AC-BXG

Additional external siren for your 
Yale Sync Smart Home Alarm. 

The Smart Plug allows you to 
turn home appliances on and off 

remotely (i.e. lamp or radio) via the 
Yale Smart Living Alarm App.

Unlock your door remotely and 
disarm  your alarm automatically 

when you unlock your door.

Yale Sync Alarm  
 Lock Module

AC-LM

Yale Sync Alarm  
Smart Plug

AC-PS-EU

SKU Description Finish

IA-311 Sync Starter Kit (Hub + Pet PIR*1 + DC*2 + KF*1) White/Yellow

IA-312 Sync Starter Kit (Hub + Pet PIR*1 + DC*1 + KP*1) White/Yellow

AC-PIR PIR White

AC-PETPIR Pet PIR White

AC-DC Door/Window contact White

AC-KP Keypad White

AC-KF Key Fob White

AC-PSD Smoke detector + PIR + Heating sensor White

AC-PS-EU Smart plug (EU plug) White

AC-BXG Outdoor siren (Grey) Grey

AC-LM Sync Lock Module White

Ordering information

* **

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

Smart together
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Indoor 
Cameras
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Control the position  
of the lens

Instant motion alerts to 
your phone

Hide the lens to 
protect your personal 

privacy

Indoor Wi-Fi Camera - Pan & Tilt

Pan & tilt Motion detection Privacy mode

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

Smart together

Resolution Full HD 1080p

Night vision 10m

Connection Wi-Fi

Siren 80dB

Privacy mode Yes

Frequency 2.4GHz

Pan 0-355⁰

Power source Mains power adapter

Microphone & speaker Built in

Micro SD card slot Up to 256GB (not included)

Reset button Yes

Digital zoom x16

Tilt -5⁰ to 80⁰

SKU Description Finish

SV-DPFX-B Indoor Wi-Fi Camera - Pan & Tilt, Black, Box Black

Ordering information

• Live streaming from anywhere

• Real-time conversation

• Sound notifications

• 10m night vision

• Siren alarm

• In-app playback

• Smart tracking

Yale View

* **
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See what’s going 
on in real-time

Talk to those at home 
while you’re away

Instant motion alerts 
to your phone

• Customizable detection

• 8m night vision

• Siren alarm

• In app playback

Indoor Wi-Fi Camera - Full HD

Live viewing Real-time conversation Motion detection

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

Smart together

Resolution Full HD 1080p

Night vision 8m

Connection Wi-Fi

Siren 80dB

Frequency 2.4GHz

Self-monitored Yes

Power source Mains power adapter

Microphone & speaker Built in

Micro SD card slot Up to 256GB (not included)

Reset button Yes

Cable length 2m

Mounting of the camera Desk or wall

SKU Description Finish

SV-DFFX-B Indoor Wi-Fi Camera, 1080p, Black, Box Black

Ordering information

Yale View

* **
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See what’s going 
on in real-time

Talk to those at home 
while you’re away

Instant motion alerts 
to your phone

• In app control

• 8m night vision

• Image masking

• Intelligent search

• Motion detection

Indoor Wi-Fi Camera - Full HD

Live viewing Real-time conversation Motion detection

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

Smart together

Resolution 720p or 1080p

Night vision 8m

Connection Wi-Fi

Frequency 2.4GHz

Self-monitored Yes

Power source Mains plug socket

Microphone & speaker Built in

Micro SD card slot Yes

Image masking Yes

Live image & video capture Yes

Mounting of the camera Desk or wall

Motion detection Yes

In-app playback Yes

Yale Smart CCTV Integration Yes

SKU Description Finish

SV-DF7I-W Indoor Wi-Fi Camera, 720p, White, Box White

SV-DFFI-W Indoor Wi-Fi Camera, 1080p, White, Box White

Ordering information

Yale View

* **
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Outdoor 
Cameras
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See what’s going 
on in real-time

Adjustable security  
light

Instant motion alerts 
to your phone

• Siren

• Real-time conversation

• Customizable detection

• 10m night vision

• Weatherproof

• In app playback

Front Door Wi-Fi Camera - Light 
& Siren

Live viewing Built-in light Motion detection

*

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

Smart together

Resolution Full HD 1080p

Night vision 10m

Connection Wi-Fi

Siren 80dB

Frequency 2.4GHz

LED light 160 Lumens

Power source Mains power adapter

Microphone & speaker Built in

Micro SD card slot Up to 128GB (not included)

Cable length 3m USB

Mounting of the camera Wall

SKU Description Finish

SV-DAFX-B All-in-One Outdoor Camera, 1080p, Black, Box Black

SV-DAFX-W All-in-One Outdoor Camera, 1080p, White, Box White

Ordering information

Yale View

**
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CCTV
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See what’s going on in real-
time with high resolution 

images

Monitor only certain areas 
of your home

Get instant motion alerts on 
your phone

• In-app playback

• Intelligent search and detection

• Smart motion detection and face 

recognition

• 20m night vision

• Weatherproof

• Easy installation

• Simple connectivity with Yale 

Smart Alarms

• IP67

Smart Home CCTV
Essential Series

Live viewing Customizable detection Motion detection

SKU Description Finish

SV-4C-2ABFX-2 Smart Home CCTV Kit, 2 Bullet Cameras, 4 channel 1080 DVR 
(1TB), White, Box White

SV-4C-4ABFX-2 Smart Home CCTV Kit XL, 4 Bullet Cameras, 4 channel 1080 DVR 
(1TB), White, Box White

SV-ABFX-W-2 Smart Home CCTV Accessory Camera, 1080p, White, Box White

Ordering information

Product 
Specifications

Smart Home CCTV Kit
SV-4C-2ABFX-2

Smart Home CCTV 
Kit XL

SV-4C-4ABFX-2

Smart Home CCTV 
Accessory Camera

SV-ABFX-W-2

Resolution Full HD 1080p Full HD 1080p Full HD 1080p

Number of cameras 2 4 1

Total camera 
capacity

Up to 4 wired + 2 WiFi 
cameras

Up to 4 wired + 2 WiFi 
cameras

-

Connection Wired (BNC cable) Wired (BNC cable) Wired (BNC cable)

DVR Hard Drive 1TB 1TB -

Weatherproof Yes (IP67) Yes (IP67) Yes (IP67)

Night vision 20m 20m 20m

*

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

**
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See what’s going 
on in real-time

Instant motion alerts 
to your phone

• Real-time notifications

• 30m night vision

• Weatherproof

• Intelligent detection

• In app playback

• Easy installation

• Intelligent search (Kits only)

• Simple connectivity with 

Yale Smart Alarms

Smart Home CCTV

Live viewing Motion detection

Control from your 
smartphone

In-app control

*

SKU Description Finish

SV-4C-2ABFX Smart Home CCTV Kit, 2 1080p Cameras, 4 channel 1080 DVR/
NVR (1TB), Black, Box Black

SV-8C-4ABFX Smart Home CCTV Kit, 4 1080p Cameras, 4 channel 1080 DVR/
NVR (2TB), Black, Box Black

SV-4C-2DB4MX Smart Home CCTV WiFi Kit, 2 4MP WiFi Cameras, 4 channel DVR/
NVR (1TB), Black, Box Black

SV-DB4MX-B Smart Home CCTV WiFi Outdoor Camera, 4MP, Black, Box Black

Ordering information

Product 
Specifications

Smart Home 
CCTV Kit

SV-4C-2ABFX

Smart Home 
CCTV Kit XL

SV-8C-4ABFX

Smart Home 
CCTV WiFi Kit 

SV-4C-2DB4MX

Smart Home 
CCTV WiFi 

Bullet Camera 
SV-DB4MX-B

DVR/NVR 1 TB 2 TB 1 TB -

HD 1080 BNC 
Bullet Cameras

2 4 - -

4MP WiFi IP Bullet 
Camera

- - 2 1

Mouse 1 1 1 -

Way splitter
1 x 2 way 
splitter

1 x 4 way 
splitter

- -

Power source 2 4
2 x 6m power 

cable
1 x 6m power 

cable

Power adaptors 2 2 3 1

Fixing pack Included Included Included Included

SD Card - - - Upto 32GB

Total camera 
capacity

Upto 4 Wired + 
2 WiFi cameras

Upto 8 Wired + 
2 WiFi cameras

Upto 4 Wired 
cameras

-

DVR 1TB 1TB 1TB -

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

**
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See what’s going 
on in real-time

Instant motion alerts 
to your phone

Smart Home CCTV

Live viewing Motion detection

Control from your 
smartphone

In-app control

Product Specifications
Smart Home Bullet Camera

SV-ABFX-B

Smart Home CCTV 
Dome Camera

SV-ADFX-B

Real-time notifications . .
In-app control . .
In-app playback . .
30m night vision . .
Live viewing . .
Intelligent detection . .
Intelligent search . .
Weatherproof (IP67) . .
Resolution Full HD 1080p Full HD 1080p

Cable 18m BNC Cable 18m BNC Cable

SKU Description Finish

SV-ABFX-B Smart Home CCTV Bullet Camera, Black, Box Black

SV-ADFX-W Smart Home CCTV Dome Camera, White, Box White

Ordering information

*

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
* Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

**
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Digital 
Door 
Viewers
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• High-quality image on screen

• Easy operation - just press the button

• Automatically switches off after 10 seconds

• Can easily replace mechanical door viewer without additional work

Digital Door Viewer
500 Series

• High-quality image on screen

• Easy operation - just press the button

• Automatically switches off after 10 seconds

• Can easily replace mechanical door viewer without additional work

Digital Door Viewer
4500 Series

Ordering information

SKU Description Finish

45-0500-1432-00-6011 DDV, 500 Series, Hanging Box Silver

45-0500-1432-00-0211 DDV, 500 Series, Hanging Box Brass

45-0500-1432-00-5011 DDV, 500 Series, Hanging Box White

45-0500-1432-00-5511 DDV, 500 Series, Hanging Box Black

45-0500-1432-00-6011 DDV, 500 Series, Blister Silver

45-0500-1432-00-0211 DDV, 500 Series, Blister Brass

45-0500-1432-00-5011 DDV, 500 Series, Blister White

45-0500-1432-00-5511 DDV, 500 Series, Blister Black

45-4500-1440-00-6011 DDV, 4500 Series, Hanging box Silver

45-4500-1440-00-6001 DDV, 4500 Series, Blister Silver

500 Series 4500 Series

3.2” LCD screen 4” LCD screen

Dimensions: H68 x W126 x D15mm Dimensions: H77 x W140 x D16mm

Door thickness: 38 - 110mm Door thickness: 38 - 110mm

Fits standard 14mm hole for mechanical door 
viewer

Fits standard 14mm hole for mechanical door 
viewer

Viewing angle: 105° 0.3 MP camera with 105° viewing angle

2 pcs. AAA batteries included 4 pcs. AAA batteries included

Internal memory stores 50 images

Can be extended with external memory card of 

upto 8GB (card not included)

Infrared night view

Doorbell integrated on the outside (80db). Stores 

images with time and date stamp

Specifications
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• High-quality image on screen

• Automatic saving of image into internal memory

• Stores images with date and time stamp

• Doorbell integrated on the outside

• Easy operation - just press the button

• Can replace mechanical door viewer without additional work

• Infrared camera with nightmode function

Digital Door Viewer
5000 Series

Ordering information

Specifications

SKU Description Finish

45-5000-1435-00-6011 DDV, 5000 Series, Hanging Box Silver

45-5000-1435-00-0211 DDV, 5000 Series, Hanging Box Brass

45-5000-1435-00-5011 DDV, 5000 Series, Hanging Box White

45-5000-1435-00-5511 DDV, 5000 Series, Hanging Box Black

45-5000-1435-00-5111 DDV, 5000 Series, Hanging Box White/Black

45-5000-1435-00-5711 DDV, 5000 Series, Hanging Box Black/Silver

45-5000-1435-00-6001 DDV, 5000 Series, Blister Silver

45-5000-1435-00-0201 DDV, 5000 Series, Blister Brass

45-5000-1435-00-5001 DDV, 5000 Series, Blister White

45-5000-1435-00-5501 DDV, 5000 Series, Blister Black

45-5000-1435-00-5101 DDV, 5000 Series, Blister White/Black

45-5000-1435-00-5701 DDV, 5000 Series, Blister Black/Silver

3.5” LCD screen

Dimensions: H85 x W135 x D20mm

38 - 110mm

Fits standard 14mm hole for mechanical door viewer

0.3MP Camera. 110° viewing angle

4pcs. AA batteries included

Internal memory stores 50 images

512MB SD card included (can be expanded up to 8GB)



77 78www.yale.ae

Digital Door Viewer
5800 Series

• High-quality image on screen

• Infrared camera with night mode function

• Stores images with date and time stamp

• Easy operation - just press the button

• Automatically saves images and videos onto SD card supplied

• Doorbell integrated on the outside (80db)

• Can easily replace mechanical door viewer without additional work

Ordering information

4.3” LCD screen

Dimensions: H81 x W140 x D20mm

Door thickness: 38 - 110mm

Fits standard 14mm hole for mechanical door viewer

0.3 MP camera with 110° viewing angle

4pcs. AAA batteries included

Motion sensor picks up movement and takes an image or records a video

Includes 4GB memory card

Infrared night view

Specifications

SKU Description Finish

45-5800-1443-00-6011 DDV, 5800 Series, Hanging Box Silver

45-5800-1443-00-6001 DDV, 5800 Series, Blister Silver
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Safes
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Smart Safe

• Laser cut door for protection against break-ins

• Locking mechanism with two anti-saw locking bolts (20mm)

• Lock down for five minutes after five incorrect attempts; tamper alarm sounds after 

five incorrect attempts

• Automatic door opening mechanism

• Includes key hooks and removable shelf

• Mechanical key override that includes 1 double bitted key

• Internal light gives you clear visibility of your valuables; Shelf & internal hooks for 

hanging keys or small items

Activity  
monitoring 

Know when someone 
has unlocked your safe

Unlock your safe, send access 
codes and view access from 

anywhere

Works with 
Yale Home*

Use entry code or  
physical key

Convenient  
access

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSS/250/EB1 Yale Smart Safe, Steel, Black, Box 20.5 12.1

Ordering information

Features

Requirements
Requires free Yale Home App for iOS or Android. Yale Connect 
requires Wi-Fi internet connection and a power socket within 
3 metres of safe

App security
Two-layer encryption, biometric verification and two-factor 
authentication

Communication frequency between 
Smart Safe and accessories

Bluetooth – 2.4GHz

Technology between Smart Safe and 
smartphone

Bluetooth directly or via Bluetooth and Wi-Fi if a Yale Connect 
Wi-Fi Bridge is paired

Keypad access Set 4-6 digit entry codes for phone-free access

Emergency access
Ability to use a 9V battery to gain emergency access to your 
safe (9V battery not included)

Product dimensions
Exterior: H250 × W350 × D300mm
Interior: H242× W345 × D244.5mm

Mounting Secure with included bolts

In the box
Yale Smart Safe, Mounting Hardware, 4 AA Alkaline Batteries, 
Physical Key

*�Requires Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge for locking/unlocking remotely and voice assistants (sold separately).

Connects with

Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge
for remote functionalities and voice 
assistant (sold separately)

Yale Smart Cabinet Lock
Keep things safe inside your home. Secure 
cabinets or drawers storing medicines, 
cleaning supplies or important documents. 

**

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in �the U.S. and other countries and regions.  App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
** Google Assistant is not available in certain languages and countries.
Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
*** For information on Amazon Alexa skills and country compatibility please refer to Amazon’s website.

***
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Multipurpose Large Safes

Ordering informationFeatures

YSELC/900/B1

YSELC/1100/B1

YSELC/1500/B1

www.yale.ae

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSELC/900/B1 Multipurpose Large Safe 976mm, Steel, Black, Box 117.9 146

YSELC/1100/B1 Multipurpose Large Safe 1174mm, Steel, Black, Box 204.7 199

YSELC/1500/B1 Multipurpose Large Safe 1574mm, Steel, Black, Box 433.9 311

Certifications GB104109 standard, CSP certification

Physical security Solid lock bolts with 30mm diameter to enhance security and anti-theft feature

Access options
Dual or triple aunthentication high security control: 4-8 digit PIN code (Master 
code/User code)/mechanical key/fingerprint; which offer more than 10,000,000+ 
combinations

Fingerprint access Semi-conductor fingerprint, stores up to 100 fingerprints  and 112 access records

Alarm Alarm sets in upon entering the wrong code 3 times or wrong fingerprint 5 times

Tamper resistant Vibration alarm function will be activated if the safe is moved

Display LED screen display

Emergency access
Low battery indicator and ability to use a 9V battery to gain emergency access to your 
safe (9V battery not included)

Mounting Ability to mount on floor or wall

Scramble PIN 
code

If you suspect your code is being observed, you can add digits before or after your code

Interior
Internal light gives you clear visibility of your valuables;
Shelf & internal hooks for hanging keys or small items

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSELC/900/B1 H976 × W500 × D450mm H695 × W470 × D360mm

YSELC/1100/B1 H1174 × W600 × D500mm H875 × W570 × D405mm

YSELC/1500/B1 H1574 × W700 × D600mm H1270 × W670 × D505mm

Product dimensions

x1
44A

A
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Maximum Security Motorised 
Fingerprint Safes

Ordering information

Features

YLFM/200/EG1

YSFM/250/EG1

YSFM/400/EG1

YSFM/520/EG1

www.yale.ae

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YLFM/200/EG1
Maximum Security Fingerprint Laptop Safe, Steel, Black, 
Box

24.8 18

YSFM/250/EG1 Maximum Security Fingerprint Home Safe, Steel, Black, Box 18.6 15.7

YSFM/400/EG1 Maximum Security Fingerprint Office Safe, Steel, Black, Box 35.5 22

YSFM/520/EG1
Maximum Security Fingerprint Professional Safe, Steel, 
Black, Box

49.8 28

Physical security
Anti-drill plate and laser-cut door for protection against use of tools to open the 
safe

Access options
Fingerprint (ability to store up to 100 fingerprints), 4-8 digit PIN code (Master 
code/User code) and mechanical override key

Locking mechanism Motorised locking mechanism with two anti-saw bolts (20mm)

Door mechanism Automatic door opening mechanism

Tamper resistant Locks down for one minute after 3 incorrect attempts

Display Clear LCD keypad display with pin code access

Emergency access
You have the option to use a 9V battery to gain emergency access to your safe 
(9V battery not included)

Interior
Internal light gives you clear visibility of your valuables;
Shelf & internal hooks for hanging keys or small items

Additional security Ability to show or hide digits while entering the code

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YLFM/200/EG1 H200xW480xD350mm H190xW467xD280mm

YSFM/250/EG1 H250xW350xD300mm H240xW337xD230mm

YSFM/400/EG1 H400xW350xD340mm H390xW337xD270mm

YSFM/520/EG1 H520xW350xD360mm H520xW350xD360mm

Product dimensions

x1
14A

A
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Maximum Security Motorised Safes

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YLEM/200/EG1 Maximum Security Laptop Safe, Steel, Black, Box 24.8 18

YSEM/250/EG1 Maximum Security Home Safe, Steel, Black, Box 18.6 15.7

YSEM/400/EG1 Maximum Security Office Safe, Steel, Black, Box 35.5 22

YSEM/520/EG1 Maximum Security Professional Safe, Steel, Black, Box 49.8 28

Ordering information

Features

Physical security
Anti-drill plate and laser-cut door for protection against use of tools to open the 
safe

Locking mechanism Motorised locking mechanism with two anti-saw bolts (20mm)

Access options 4-8 digit PIN code (Master code/User code) and mechanical override key

Door mechanism Automatic door opening mechanism

Tamper resistant Locks down for one minute after 3 incorrect attempts

Display Clear LCD keypad display with pin code access

Emergency access
You have the option to use a 9V battery to gain emergency access to your safe 
(9V battery not included)

Interior
Internal light gives you clear visibility of your valuables;
Shelf & internal hooks for hanging keys or small items

Additional security Ability to show or hide digits while entering the code

YLEM/200/EG1

YSEM/250/EG1

YSEM/400/EG1

YSEM/520/EG1

www.yale.ae

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YLEM/200/EG1 H200 x W480 x D350mm H190 x W467 x D280mm

YSEM/250/EG1 H250 x W350 x D300mm H240 x W337 x D230mm

YSEM/400/EG1 H400 x W350 x D340mm H390 x W337 x D270mm

YSEM/520/EG1 H520 x W350 x D360mm H510 x W337 x D290mm

Product dimensions

x1
14A

A
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High Security Elegant White Safe

Ordering information

Features

www.yale.ae

Physical security Laser-cut door for protection against use of tools to open the safe

Access options Fingerprint (up to 100 fingerprints capacity) and mechanical override key

Door mechanism
Automatic door opening mechanism
4 steel bolts for double strength

Tamper resistant Vibration and tamper alarm

Interior
Internal light gives you clear visibility of your valuables;
Shelf & internal hooks for hanging keys or small items

Additional features
Top panel for easy unlocking;
Premium inner velvet lining

4A
A

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSS/580/W1 Elegant White Safe, Steel, White, Box 48.7 29.3

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSS/580/W1 H580 x W360 x D320mm H560 x W340 x D256mm

Product dimensions
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High Security Motorised 
Fingerprint Safes

Ordering information

Features

YLFB/200/EB1

YSFB/200/EB1

YSFB/250/EB1

YSFB/400/EB1

www.yale.ae

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YLFB/200/EB1 High Security Fingerprint Laptop Safe, Steel, Black, Box 26.9 13.7

YSFB/200/EB1
High Security Fingerprint Compact Safe, Steel, Black, 
Box 9.6 8.5

YSFB/250/EB1 High Security Fingerprint Home Safe, Steel, Black, Box 20.5 12.1

YSFB/400/EB1 High Security Fingerprint Office Safe, Steel, Black, Box 38.5 17

Physical security
Laser-cut door for protection against use of tools to open the safe for enhanced 
security

Locking mechanism Locking mechanism with two anti-saw bolts (20mm)

Access options
Fingerprint (capacity to store up to 100 fingerprints), 4-8 digit PIN code (Master 
code/User code) and mechanical override key

Key access High security mechanical override lock that includes 1 double bitted key

Door mechanism Automatic door opening mechanism

Tamper resistant Locks down for one minute after 3 incorrect attempts

Display Clear LCD keypad display with pin code access

Emergency access
You have the option to use a 9V battery to gain emergency access to your safe 
(9V battery not included)

Interior
Internal light gives you clear visibility of your valuables;
Shelf & internal hooks for hanging keys or small items

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YLFB/200/EB1 H200 x W480 x D350mm H192 x W475 x D295mm

YSFB/200/EB1 H200 x W350 x D200mm H192  x W345 x D145mm

YSFB/250/EB1 H250 x W350 x D300mm H242 x W345 x D245mm

YSFB/400/EB1 H400 x W350 x D340mm H392 x W345 x D285mm

Product dimensions

x1
14A

A
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High Security Motorised Safes

Ordering information

Features

YLEB/200/EB1

YSEB/200/EB1

YSEB/250/EB1

YSEB/400/EB1

www.yale.ae

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YLEB/200/EB1 High Security Laptop Safe, Steel, Black, Box 26.9 13.7

YSEB/200/EB1 High Security Compact Safe, Steel, Black, Box 9.6 8.5

YSEB/250/EB1 High Security Home Safe, Steel, Black, Box 35.5 12.1

YSEB/400/EB1 High Security Office Safe, Steel, Black, Box 49.8 17

Physical security
Laser-cut door for protection against use of tools to open the safe for enhanced 
security

Additional security Dual/triple authentication modes

Locking mechanism Locking mechanism with two anti-saw bolts (20mm)

Access options 4-8 digit PIN code (Master code/User code) and mechanical override key

Key access High security mechanical override lock that includes 1 double bitted key

Door mechanism Automatic door opening mechanism

Tamper resistant Locks down for one minute after three incorrect attempts

LCD display Clear LCD keypad display with pin code access

Emergency access
You have the option to use a 9V battery to gain emergency access to your safe 
(9V battery not included)

Interior
Internal light gives you clear visibility of your valuables;
Shelf & internal hooks for hanging keys or small items

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YLEB/200/EB1 H200 x W480 x D350mm H192 x W475 x D295mm

YSEB/200/EB1 H200 x W350 x D200mm H192  x W345 x D145mm

YSEB/250/EB1 H250 x W350 x D300mm H242 x W345 x D245mm

YSEB/400/EB1 H400 x W350 x D340mm H392 x W345 x D285mm

Product dimensions

x1
14A

A
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High Security Fire Safes

Ordering information

Features

YFH/530/FG3
YFM/420/FG2

YFM/520/FG2

Fire rating Tested to withstand minimum 1 hour of intense heat at 972 degrees

Physical security
Hinge protected for extra security - Locking points on both sides of the safes, 16mm 
locking bolts in the frame and 18mm fixed bolts on the hinge side

Locking mechanism High security lock with hardened steel plates to protect from attack

Silent operation Option to switch the sound off when entering the code or when the safe is opening

Scramble PIN code If you suspect your code is being observed, you can add digits before or after your code

Lockdown mode You can choose between 1 - 48 hrs lockdown mode for added security whilst away

Time lock Time lock (if wrong code entered) can be set from 3 to 9 mins (factory set 3 mins)

PIN code access
Resettable 3-12 digit user code 
Programmable one-time user code - ideal for guests

Emergency access
Emergency access via master code. You also have the option to use a 9V battery to gain 
emergency access to your safe (9V battery not included)

Additional features
Epoxy sealed shell of galvanised steel gives double rust protection. 
Touch screen keypad & adjustable internal shelf.

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YFH/530/FG3 High Security Fire Safe, 60Min FR, CE, Steel, Black, Box 49.4 64

YFM/695/FG2
High Security Fire Large Professional Document Safe, 
90Min FR, CE, Steel, Grey, Box

64 90

YFM/520/FG2
High Security Fire X-Large Document Safe, 60 Min FR, CE, 
Steel, Grey, Box

36.9 53

YFM/420/FG2
High Security Fire Large Document Safe, 60 Min FR, CE, 
Steel, Grey, Box

19 36

YFM/695/FG2

www.yale.ae

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YFH/530/FG3 H530 x W450 x D460mm H430 x W350 x D328mm

YFM/695/FG2 H695 x W500 x D500mm H515 x W380 x D330mm

YFM/520/FG2 H514 x W404 x D440mm H410 x W300 x D300mm

YFM/420/FG2 H412 x W352 x D433mm H320 x W260 x D304mm

Product dimensions

4A
A



97 98

High Security Biometric Fire Safes

Ordering information

Features

YFF/520/FG2

YFF/420/FG2

www.yale.ae

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YFF/520/FG2
Biometric Fire Safe - X-Large, 60 Min FR, CE, Steel, 
Grey, Box 36.9 53

YFF/420/FG2
Biometric Fire Safe - Large, 60 Min FR, CE, Steel, Grey, 
Box 25.3 36

Certification
Certified by SP (Swedish National Testing & Research Institute) and KS (Korea 
Standard)

Fire rating Tested to withstand up to 1 hour of intense heat at 927⁰C

Safety Internal temperature will not exceed 150⁰C in 927⁰C furnace

Physical security 16mm steel locking bolts and hinge protection with 18mm steel back end locking bolts

Display LED display screen and digital touch panel 

Fingerprint 
access

Advanced biometric swipe-type fingerprint scanner for advanced protection. Stores up 
to 126 fingerprints.

PIN code access 1 bilion+ possible combinations of 4-16 digit PIN code 

Scramble PIN 
code

If you suspect your code is being observed, you can add digits before or after your code

Silent operation Option to switch the sound off when entering the code or when the safe is opening

Additional 
features

Internal light for contents to be easily seen. 
Internal hooks and shelf.
External battery compartment.

Emergency 
access

Emergency access via master code

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YFF/520/FG2 H522 x W404 x D440mm H410 x W300 x D300mm

YFF/420/FG2 H420 x W352 x D433mm H320 x W260 x D304mm

Product dimensions

4A
A
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Standard Security Elegant Safes

Ordering information

Features

YSS/200/W1 YSS/200/B1

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSS/200/W1 Elegant Safe with Wooden finish, Steel, Oak, Box 9.2 7.5

YSS/200/B1 Elegant Black Safe, Steel, Black, Box 9.2 7.5
Physical security

Electronic lock
2 steel bolts for high security

Access options 3-6 digit PIN code and mechanical override key

Display LED indicator for easy operation

Internal light Built-in LED light for contents to be easily seen

Interior Full lined interior to protect your valuables

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSS/200/W1 H195 x W310 x D230mm H190 x W305 x D160mm

YSS/200/B1 H195 x W310 x D230mm H190 x W305 x D160mm

Product dimensions

www.yale.ae

4A
A

x1
2
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Standard Security Elegant 
Fingerprint Safe

Ordering informationFeatures

YSS/250/B1

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSS/250/B1 Elegant Fingerprint Safe, Steel, Black, Box 15.2 10

Access options Fingerprint (up to 100) and mechanical override key

Physical security 2 steel bolts for high security

Display LED indicator for easy operation

Interior Full lined interior to protect your valuables

Internal light Built-in LED light for contents to be easily seen

4A
A

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSS/250/B1 H251 x W350 x D250mm H245 x W345 x D180mm

Product dimensions

x1
2

www.yale.ae
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Standard Security Electronic 
Guest Safes

Ordering information
Features

YSG/200/DB1
YSG/250/DB1 YLG/200/DB1

www.yale.ae

Locking 
mechanism

Anti-bump solenoid

Application Ideal for homes, guest houses and hotels

Access options 3-8 digit PIN code, mastercode and mechanical override key

Silent operation Option to switch the sound off when entering the code or when the safe is opening

Key access High security mechanical override lock that includes 1 double bitted key

Time lock Safe locks down for 3 minutes after 4 wrong attempts

Display LCD display with ability to operate 3 to 6 digit main user code or guest code

Batteries Batteries positioned on the outside (no need to unlock the safe to change them)

Additional features
Programmable user code function; Guest house master code function
One-touch reset button inside the safe to reset the code

Physical security 16mm solid steel locking bolts

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSG/200/DB1 Guest Small Safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 8.6 5.4

YSG/250/DB1 Guest Medium Safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 16.3 8.08

YLG/200/DB1 Guest Laptop Safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 24 10.4

x1
2

x1
4 x1

2

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSG/200/DB1 H200 x W310 x D200mm H195 x W307 x D150mm

YSG/250/DB1 H250 x W350 x D250mm H247 x W347 x D187mm

YLG/200/DB1 H200 x W430 x D350mm H197 x W427 x D287mm

Product dimensions

4A
A

x1
2
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Standard Security Value Safes Ordering information

Features

YSV/200/DB1 YSV/250/DB1 YLV/200/DB1

YSV/695/DB1

www.yale.ae

Locking mechanism Anti-bump solenoid

User code Electronic lock with 100,000+ combinations, 3 to 8 digit code

Key access Supplied with two manual override keys

Time lock
Safe locks down after 3 incorrect entries for 20 seconds and then 6 minutes 
after 6 consecutive times

Keypad Simple to operate programmable digital keypad

Indicators Two LED light indicators, green to open, red for error or low battery

Mounting Steel construction pre-drilled holes; fixing bolts included

Additional features One-touch reset button inside the safe to reset the code

Physical security 16mm solid steel locking bolts

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSV/200/DB1 Value Compact Safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 8.6 5

YSV/250/DB1 Value Home Safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 16.3 8

YSV/390/DB1 Value Office safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 40 14

YSV/695/DB1 Value Extra Large Office Safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 89.2 27

YLV/200/DB1 Value Laptop Safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 24 9.4

YSV/390/DB1

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSV/200/DB1 H200 x W310 x D200mm H190 x W300 x D150mm

YSV/250/DB1 H250 x W350 x D250mm H240 x W340 x D200mm

YSV/390/DB1 H390 x W350 x D360mm H380 x W340 x D310mm

YSV/695/DB1 H695 x W430  x D360mm H691 x W426 x D310mm

YLV/200/DB1 H200 x W430 x D350mm H190 x W420 x D300mm

Product dimensions

www.yale.ae

x1
2 4A

A
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Standard Security Alarmed 
Value Safes

Ordering information

Features

YEC/200/DB1

YEC/250/DB1

YEC/390/DB1

YLC/200/DB1

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YEC/200/DB1 Alarmed Value Safe Small, Steel, Black, Box 8.6 5.4

YEC/250/DB1 Alarmed Value Safe Medium, Steel, Black, Box 16.3 8

YLC/200/DB1 Alarmed Value Safe Laptop, Steel, Black, Box 24 9.4

YEC/390/DB1 Alarmed Safe Large, Steel, Black, Box 40 14

Locking mechanism Anti-bump solenoid

Alarm function
Integrated 130dB alarm is triggered if the safe is tampered or after 3 incorrect 
code attempts

User code Electronic lock with 100,000+ combinations, 3 to 8 digit code

Mechanical override Supplied with two radial keys to open the safe

Indicators Two LED light indicators, green to open, red for error or low battery

Additional features One-touch reset button inside the safe to reset the code

Installation Steel construction pre-drilled holes; fixing bolts included

Physical security 16mm solid steel locking bolts

Interface Simple to operate programmable digital keypad

www.yale.ae

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YEC/200/DB1 H200 x W310 x D200mm H190 x W300 x D150mm

YEC/250/DB1 H250 x W350 x D250mm H240 x W340 x D200mm

YLC/200/DB1 H200 x W430 x D350mm H190 x W420 x D300mm

YEC/390/DB1 H390 x W350 x D360mm H380 x W340 x D310mm

Product dimensions

x1
2 4A

A
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Standard Security Motorised Safes

Ordering information

Features

YSE/200/EG4

YSE/250/EG4

YSE/390/EG4

YLE/200/EG4

www.yale.ae

Locking mechanism Electronic lock with handle for easy opening

Application Ideal for homes, guest houses and hotels

Key access Radial type cylinder, supplied with 2 manual override keys

Time lock Safe locks down for 3 minutes after 4 wrong attempts

Display
LCD display with ability to operate 3 to 8 digit programmable user/guest code 
(100,000+ combinations)

Emergency access Emergency external 9V battery access

Additional features
Spring loaded door with 16mm motorised locking bolts 
One touch reset button inside the safe

Tamper alarm Alarm & time lock set in if wrong code is entered 3 times consecutively

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YSE/200/EG4 Motorized Safe Small, CE, Steel, Grey, Box 8.6 6

YSE/250/EG4 Motorized Safe Medium, CE, Steel, Grey, Box 16.3 8

YLE/200/EG4 Motorized Safe Laptop, CE, Steel, Grey, Box 24 11

YSE/390/EG4 Motorized Safe Large, CE, Steel, Grey, Box 40 15

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSE/200/EG4 H200 x W310 x D200mm H190 x W300 x D150mm

YSE/250/EG4 H250 x W350 x D250mm H240 x W340 x D200mm

YLE/200/EG4 H200 x W480 x D350mm H190 x W420 x D300mm

YSE/390/EG4 H390 x W350 x D360mm H380 x W340 x D310mm

Product dimensions

x1
2 4A

A
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SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YWV/230/KB1 Wall safe, CE, Steel, Black, Box 7.1 8

x1
2

SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YKB/365/DB1 Electronic Key Safe, 48 Keys, Black, Box 5.1 8

YKB/550/DB1 Electronic Key Safe, 100 Keys, Black, Box 14.7 13

www.yale.ae

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YSE/200/EG4 H200 x W310 x D200mm H190 x W300 x D150mm

YSE/250/EG4 H250 x W350 x D250mm H240 x W340 x D200mm

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YWV/230/KB1 H80 x W325 x D170mm H80 x W325 x D170mm

Product dimensions

Wall Safe Electronic Key Safe

x1
2

Features

Access option Double bitted manual override key

Door mechanism Internal steel hinge allows full door opening

Discrete Fits inside a wall, and can be concealed behind a picture or mirror

Additional features Includes a removable shelf

Access options 3-8 digit PIN code (100,000+ combinations) or manual override key

Key indexing Adjustable key racks with removable indexing system

Security Time lock after 3 incorrect opening attempts

Physical security 16mm solid steel locking bolts

Indicators Two LED light indicators - green to open, red for error or low battery

Locking mechanism Anti-bump solenoid

Additional features One touch reset button inside the safe to reset the code

Product dimensions

Ordering information

Features

Odering information

4A
A
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SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YKB/200/CB2 Key Safe Combination Lock, 20 keys, Steel, Black, Box 2.4 0.75

YKB/540/CB2 Key Safe Combination Lock, 46 keys, Steel, Black, Box 5.5 1.7

YKB/200/BB2 Key Safe Key Locking, 20 keys, Steel, Black, Box 2.4 0.75

YKB/540/BB2 Key Safe Key Locking, 46 keys, Steel, Black, Box 5.5 1.7

www.yale.ae 114

Key Safe

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YKB/200/CB2 H200 x W160 x D80mm H198 x W158 x D78mm

YKB/540/CB2 H300 x W240 x D80mm H298 x W238 x D78mm

YKB/200/BB2 H200 x W160 x D80mm H198 x W158 x D78mm

YKB/540/BB2 H300 x W240 x D80mm H298 x W238 x D78mm

Locking mechanism 3 digit combination locking or mechanical key

Application Ideal for small offices, businesses and homes

Additional features Numbered hooks

Size options 2 size options - fits 20 or 46 keys

Ordering information Product dimensions

Features



SKU Description Volume (ltr) Weight (kg)

YCB/080/BB2 Cash box, Small, Steel, Black, Box 1.4 0.6

YCB/090/BB2 Cash box, Medium, Steel, Black, Box 2.8 0.8

Ordering information

Cash Box

x1
2

SKU External dimensions Internal dimensions

YCB/080/BB2 H80 x W152 x D118mm H78 x W150 x D116mm

YCB/090/BB2 H90 x W200 x D160mm H88 x W198 x D158mm

Product dimensions

Features

Lock type Cylindrical lock with 2 set of keys

Easy handling Includes carry handle

Internal tray Supplied with an internal tray to keep items organized

115
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